

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #: 22-801 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 6/10/2022 In control: Public Works

On agenda: 6/28/2022 **Final action:** 6/28/2022

Title: Accept Completed Contracts for Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (F6B165) Post Miles 9.45,

10.52, 11.94, and 11.98 and Approve Change Order Number 2 for Contract Number 217264, Post

Mile 11.98 (4/5 Vote Required)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Contract Change Order Number 2 for Post Mile 11.98, 3. Executed Project

Agreement and Contract Change Orders Number 1 and 2 (Post Mile 9.45), Number 1 and 2 (Post Mile 10.52), Number 1 (Post Mile 11.94), and Number 1 (Post Mile 11.98), 4. Acceptance Letters

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/28/20221Board of SupervisorsapprovedPass